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dlueilLailJniIm5ilcuTtiLair,S4LL-AhL 

o-LtIlva)-e000 Via IF2,mco 

1115015 o-160)-1,vobb 



augmitent-lM 71mmil 64w1N1iud1viiniu6Agatilf154ni1691-111aa9Ilm fvutleatuitl aiamiltiaititrtii onaryilrthiluiu 
pneigniaini oil.maavilziNnizaiiivlilmmongiugYntral iiiPIII-rtitlani unditiqtrintudivffughllaiavinntiamivar, 

4 wilauutdori onailfmnilriorithismtvl F11.111A0fIlli1 @intvifitigiiivti-i millY17:116:1311.1filii9111V116 1110111V116 

till. ell/Aavonfitnise aiiIntru-ncultitnintini i'mlitquil mithrm1cu51M1arthz41NtIlIzarina vim. 2562 

d11% iiiwin i1U1ueitivilia4 

9i1g171 (oil) 

i'-nrmuarailia4 

ictiem (91'3) 

ihtratiepla um 

Larriliaiiim, 

ON 

ii-rultiatilviadtion.  

eiimulina illiiii 1 

(trim) 

fivniairnsiaeineiss 

filifiitimmq.Umeulta 

ensile' (mil) 

1 
.1 

mliti 20,285 20,686 40,971 122,913 1,229,130 

2 megalith 155,368 68,062 223,430 670,290 6,702,900 

3 n1viau4 153,601 22,109 175,710 527,130 5,271,300 

4 AlUMWedi 115,889 48,750 164,639 493,917 4,939,170 

5 vatiuriti 206,635 38,744 245,379 736,137 7,361,370 

6 iirwili 105,606 36,434 142,040 426,120 4,261,200 

7 ird."6411171 109,849 63,159 173,008 519,024 5,190,240 

8 with 160,282 58,788 219,070 657,210 6,572,100 

9 ITE11.11w1 72,497 33,184 105,681 317,043 3,170,430 

10 tThiji, 156,227 39,902 196,129 588,387 5,883,870 

11 Ism 99,773 47,692 147,465 442,395 4,423,950 

12 ti0411f.1 139,728 61,620 201,348 604,044 6,040,440 

13 A0411411 219,693 97,221 316,914 950,742 9,507,420 

14 944 68,641 49,021 117,662 352,986 3,529,860 

15 9111n 36,748 19,795 56,543 169,629 1,696,290 

16 win 79,066 27,768 106,834 320,502 3,205,020 

17 tontrion 59,243 30,776 90,019 270,057 2,700,570 

18 tifiltip 111,416 54,878 166,294 498,882 4,988,820 

19 1011111111 86,515 10,989 97,504 292,512 2,925,120 

20 1.01711181.11 383,198 136,249 519,447 1,558,341 15,583,410 

21 1017P11571311141 181,348 106,372 287,720 863,160 8,631,600 

22 101711'117A 220,194 93,077 313,271 939,813 9,398,130 

23 =Mill 76,690 32,697 109,387 328,161 3,281,610 

24 irrifilti 16,183 27,431 43,614 130,842 1,308,420 

25 tini 58,584 12,414 70,998 212,994 2,129,940 

26114111W 44,684 9,470 54,154 162,462 1,624,620 

27 Iliftifi 268,296 85,415 353,711 1,061,133 10,611,330 

28 thpigici 137,319 60,649 197,968 593,904 5,939,040 

29 thr.v7Uiltititi6 86,962 30,704 117,666 352,998 3,529,980 

30 thli1.1111 101,083 38,467 139,550 418,650 4,186,500 

31 U91011.11 12,549 21,588 34,137 102,411 1,024,110 

32 rintimrhaquen 130,746 79,562 210,308 630,924 6,309,240 

33 VIZIEll 57,155 21,267 78,422 235,266 2,352,660 



CsiugffivnitrAW imnii OuteiviilligilliiUITUL196114F1141111a9lfdaatillIfi filltleamin ainivicititiatrtii trarrilvddlaiti 

filf10111V116 on.guilavivaNnizaifiillywimordegintlai 61,117111f1 1J11 ugaiuqmitrughvifudillinisajailultigioriunt 

frwinfivugTeri onalimilriwithiasfain frullaatuitt aintlfifitreltivtii onarrorthrisitormomaini Fi1t10111V176 

911. aaniivvotantwa a- illykrinunirtnintial &II-rut-pi Arduarinniulutilt4-114tthr.anna KM. 2562 

iiit'u 44min 41traugitivilia4 

4111175 (91%) 

4-rultiLLIJA9M4 

iMill (914) 

iiirnmOuttar, 

orriii9446i1i55 

ON 

41t7U14ut991e44ngm 

fiirrild•ma 41flilj  1 

(into 

ivirruatiiliiaii'nens 

fiiillimuirOnIculti 

niliiti (vim) 

34 1V441 16,974 16,719 33,693 101,079 1,010,790 

35 1TV194 44,824 24,848 69,672 209,016 2,090,160 

36 CAM 99,672 57,844 157,516 472,548 4,725,480 

37 fitINTEM 114,904 44,757 159,661 478,983 4,789,830 

38 Wit11111 92,958 40,961 133,919 401,757 4,017,570 

39 LlItInlai 147,724 65,357 213,081 639,243 6,392,430 

40 livii 49,022 20,197 69,219 207,657 2,076,570 

41 tjaiti 11,156 9,766 20,922 62,766 627,660 

42 11M11117f1111 124,213 19,941 144,154 432,462 4,324,620 

43 Nnonvill 54,220 10,887 65,107 195,321 1,953,210 

44 m16)40E114 22,192 10,996 33,188 99,564 995,640 

45 eiltisl 79,698 18,666 98,364 295,092 2,950,920 

46 mai 12,754 15,871 28,625 85,875 858,750 

47 7Sti6flfi 193,585 29,633 223,218 669,654 6,696,540 

48 5Z1J84 18,076 10,637 28,713 86,139 861,390 

49 1:11B4 139,394 45,187 184,581 553,743 5,537,430 

50 TIVIri 144,195 57,806 202,001 606,003 6,060,030 

51 f111141 145,398 64,852 210,250 630,750 6,307,500 

52 ti11.114 87,862 34,923 122,785 368,355 3,683,550 

53 divel 51,333 16,143 67,476 202,428 2,024,280 

54 WU 91,759 17,262 109,021 327,063 3,270,630 

55 fliannti 184,982 55,666 240,648 721,944 7,219,440 

56 onaufil 157,301 26,771 184,072 552,216 5,522,160 

57 minn 93,528 62,362 155,890 467,670 4,676,700 

58 eta 11,012 18,817 29,829 89,487 894,870 

59 Impinkinil 101,892 50,614 152,506 457,518 4,575,180 

60 113,11110411112,1 37,480 11,285 48,765 146,295 1,462,950 

61 Melierifli 41,807 18,361 60,168 180,504 1,805,040 

62 tiUllti1 107,562 42,366 149,928 449,784 4,497,840 

63 IMO 130,922 60,639 191,561 574,683 5,746,830 

64 a4v0Ii5 49,317 27,925 77,242 231,726 2,317,260 

65 EfitikJ 119,010 50,786 169,796 509,388 5,093,880 

66 tivisuutil 158,200 83,069 241,269 723,807 7,238,070 

67 eritt.gisiii 135,201 73,079 208,280 624,840 6,248,400 

68 ifillili 195,212 66,842 262,054 786,162 7,861,620 

69 litia4f11E1 60,352 29,603 89,955 269,865 2,698,650 

70 141J04171i1JJ 65,887 9,783 75,670 227,010 2,270,100 

71 fi14V1B1 56,840 32,594 89,434 268,302 2,683,020 



augowitruit-ilil 51dn15 ClugovnItid- viitniumliautlimnilawithiatawi nutlaaeati 	 ornimrdcils- u 
olsiansilamtaienwakililwinuula"tiginttal 6e111ug8ni 6igualuggnittud-rvadillv41atia4-ntrugi61i668t 

Caratitrugovi 911116114fmaiwitleambn nuliaatuiel 	 01111117ZIJCI5Tufrnioniv-ini 
on. enntliavivaitniza if- ailwitneilaugInttel 	 49.11.111:11111111EliiEltItti-M41.11.1n1/161.1 VIM. 2562 

ti tiu init, fluluttailie4 

4ol851 (oil) 

ilinuarAlai 

i'man (ON 
chuluOvuti: 

Ull'Ailisie44.11111 

(6iT1) 

iluluOuil9la44,1077 

Aiwildilla 41fliii  1 

(U111) 

41u7uOu1191a440077 

FilififUllaZqUilltlaU 

niliiti (11111) 

72 iiinaLaitu 47,523 8,417 55,940 167,820 1,678,200 

73 gonsiil 193,536 32,813 226,349 679,047 6,790,470 

74 foilioni 64,345 27,609 91,954 275,862 2,758,620 

75 gITEITici 90,433 35,461 125,894 377,682 3,776,820 

76 11111111%51U 243,844 42,724 286,568 859,704 8,597,040 

8,020,152 3,085,779 11,105,931 33,317,793 333,177,930 

366,495,723 



iitvgliennab'unliznauniitauiciall4ullizinni thr,4-M4utha1n VIA 2562 

tuu1nulenlinlInstinethuiol4ktrio4AnstInnumbui8eiv NewilmitiossaigenniuliuripiptnitIntimmti-nnimiiu 

iluqnsiiiu4-alil nem, augmmiurlivivitrnoiovniiinavrivaztumalendorS wiuttil4n-rsKoritlemalti nuiJaa040 oinisnritalibuth 

sismsztlennuniaorniniti mi. makarlinflenuse aliliquirrinratietinetal Einwrtotprii CNA 1 

liflordululai 15008 	 um6490414u 15008 	 flonslum4n 

4huaumlaely 

*luau dlill 44$1101 iim EminnInnualviaRiv lig (Wm. ihiliaminil 415l5145 (ulm) ilululluqiiium 

um (41) 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 

14 

15 

16 

17 

18 

19 

20 

21 

22 

23 

24 

25 

26 

27 

28 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 

34 

35 

36 

37 

38 

39 

40 

41 

42 

43 

44 

45 

46 

47 

1 nut'  dImInuti DIR. nItii 2810101 8126033444 

2 nstil ulalnuil mu.mr.ii 4810101 8126033355 8,151 2,717 

3 null Lnit4uml mum:Sum-1mq 5810306 9736000125 561 187 

4 null L111111.111 1169.1.V1Y11.111 5810207 8176009083 903 301 

5 nut'  A0049'1021 1191.f1FID41,11.1 5810409 8246009834 777 259 

6 nuu
4  mam4Mou virmatonimul; 5810408 8246009990 822 274 

7 nuu UalumItui moulaiumtui 5810605 8186010645 1,323 441 

8 nstil 6-du mmi-du 5810705 8246009877 4,467 1,489 

9 nuti 114110A004 MMAITUR 004 5810809 8176009105 1,233 411 

10 mil dr15n mm.615nloi 5810511 8186010661 1,503 501 

11 null d-an iwumalan 5810510 8186010734 1,020 340 

12 nuil LwitaUmi mumAnitnall 6810303 8246009842 600 200 

13 nuti withmi oumAnitaUmilimu 6810305 8246009982 1,560 520 

14 nuil tnizauml mumAnnaUmilmcli 6810301 8126033436 1,650 550 

15 nuii Lniuhml all.flaD4E114 6810304 8246009893 1,068 356 

16 nuii Lnithmq mummialilu 6810302 8246009923 108 36 

17 nut'  ormuu OUOIAll1;11 6810202 8176009040 960 320 

18 nuii L'Il1Y11.11/ OUR . LIV1111.111 6810201 8176009067 3,567 1,189 

19 riltii L111111.111 ovolifinmll 6810203 8176009059 5,748 1,916 

20 nuii 19lY11111 EUMJNIA7 6810204 8176009032 6,549 2,183 

21 filtil M1111111 muel.SutN 6810205 8176009075 360 120 

22 nuil 1.11111Ull D um Alimi 6810206 8176009024 1,764 588 

23 mil maalMau OUP A ONVIDD1; 6810406 8246009958 3,000 1,000 

24 nuil flONYloy mum.mapoimutmilm 6810401 8246009966 1,005 335 

25 nut'  maalMou moimaolmuimul 6810402 8246009885 4,191 1,397 

26 nstii flamnimu movmslulm 6810403 8246009869 1,695 565 

27 nItil mam1Mmu mumlnlhui 6810404 8246009915 3,600 1,200 

28 mil mam111mu mum.mmal 6810407 8246009907 897 299 

29 nuu 918@4111M 0U1*Juil11m 6810405 8246009850 2,145 715 

30 nu:if Ibluvistui DIA . lt 11,1111 6810604 8186010823 9,480 3,160 

31 nut'  Ualumzul mumAvlim 6810602 8186010696 501 167 

32 null tialurist81 OUF Ail 1 6810603 8186010742 1,800 600 

33 mil Ualtmulul dumAJOMYWAll 6810601 8186010793 219 73 

34 null ulmlnuil 
A . 

mm.nutuou 6810107 8126033347 3,000 1,000 

35 null irl04nuil CUMA1M1111 6810101 8126033460 3,579 1,193 

36 mil almlnstii 6u1Aylme4 6810108 8126033371 1,011 337 

37 nut'  driolnuii OUP maimluo44 6810103 8126033363 2,286 762 

38 mil ullulnuvil immAtlin 6810104 8126033401 1,200 400 

39 n sr, ii tilounuil numlalmu 6810105 8126033320 1,860 620 

40 null dielnual DIJD1.11110 Illt LP 6810106 8126033398 765 255 

41 nut'  diolnuil touvOluril 6810102 8126033428 2,355 785 

42 mil 6i& DIMPU4614 6810703 8246010018 1,698 566 

43 nud 6liu mum.hviu 6810704 8246009796 5,811 1,937 

44 nuii g-dU mum10111M4 6810701 8246009818 3,159 1,053 

45 nut 6-11j mumlidU 6810702 8246009931 4,131 1,377 

46 nut'  linI01884 Our Anitmium 6810806 8176009113 171 57 

47 nulii MICRON DIJD1,10 01111111J 6810802 8176009199 1,329 443 



iituil1e8zidemtlI8neun-rilau5ttes14uthninJ thtiit4uthr,Inn4 VIM. 2562 

onannonvin-rinstoiathirniliurianinninnsainguiain rouitinintraintenniuliariaminnJnnuielluiain 

wvgwltyv+i11t1 slums aulinsniuthmindimievninnutTniunztumniunini nulirbin-rianitleantin nuilnoonin ainisniitifjOinh 

midtown:annum 15A1ni1iinicultinfintini ihrilivrprill1M41 1 

SNwmuthz3Jlnl 15008 	 UNI14411391111 15008 	  Fr:mum& 

$11nitnniloutilv 

4-7inu thin Cni-in thine minninnumilviairiv siEl Othi. ticginuirrri ihinuan (win) inrnmuflihninz 

On (ii) 

48 

49 

50 

51 

52 

53 

54 

55 

56 

57 

58 

59 

60 

61 

62 

63 

64 

65 

66 

67 

68 

69 

70 

71 

72 

73 

74 

75 

76 

77 

78 

79 

80 

81 

48 nuu 11111611664 @1JP.80041.1.1171 6810807 8176009202 711 237 

49 null viiilonaol ouvl11nui4 6810808 8176009164 876 292 

50 null Lvila116o4 oum.41iti 6810803 8176009156 300 100 

51 nut Lmilomool ououlnik 6810804 8176009121 1,044 348 

52 null 1wil0116o4 ouvilow 6810805 8176009148 1,464 488 

53 nuij aniomool auv1N4o116o4 6810801 8176009091 1,110 370 

54 null 61iSn oum.o11117q 6810505 8186010815 246 82 

55 null Oran 81J01.1100161 6810506 8186010777 483 161 

56 null eiliSn ouvmaoliiv 6810507 8186010807 2,484 828 

57 nuil EI1I5n oucn.u-nviCig 6810501 8186010750 1,728 576 

58 mil 67iin 0uck11-mn614 6810502 8186010769 2,385 795 

59 null 6175n ouvuliauk 6810508 8186010726 495 165 

60 nuu d'n5n ournAhiSnlai 6810503 8186010688 1,842 614 

61 nut di75n Euvii-n5niloo 6810509 8186010785 129 43 

62 nuil dran ouin.di75ntmilo 6810504 8186010718 2,034 678 

1 mouNi dia4mcouv5 uua.nlcuout{i 2710101 7136058236 

2 0Itra1J0 vilutni ru.viitioriuuviu 4710501 7146020002 7,230 2,410 

3 nioutfi SimNjauNi mu.nicovui 4710101 7136058430 19,500 6,500 

4 nigatIO oinairtivin romiiium-trati 5711105 7136058465 1,440 480 

5 n104 ralcrujil rei.volpnijil 5710708 7186010598 3,000 1,000 

6 nit-04 inn vivvilintu 6710701 7186010644 7,800 2,600 

7 nigauNi ralwujii vivalinulAfni 6710704 7186010571 4,449 1,483 

8 niout5 vini74 moi.vii:i7l 5710614 7246011382 7,188 2,396 
9 nirual4 villiil vivviik 6710613 7246011323 7,497 2,499 

10 niou0 11-1174 miiiqu 6710606 7246011358 5,295 1,765 

11 nitgauNi villii4 rffi.Trtnnu 6710602 7246011242 6,690 2,230 

12 nlouNi virahl mileno1 6710608 7246011269 10,572 3,524 

13 nicouNi vi-ai74 viveilN 5710615 7246011366 1,299 433 

14 mcgau0 vilthl roi.141J01111') 5710616 7246011374 2,514 838 

15 nisuavNi villi-J4 vivonuolminui 5710617 7246011226 4,560 1,520 

16 nirgauNi 1111/14 1191.11110,1141010f1T17 6710609 7246011218 4,344 1,448 

17 nicuauVi viimni 6161.61611111111 6710508 7146019969 4,500 1,500 

18 mtvatJui rhurni 61etvilmin9 5710517 7146020088 3,273 1,091 

19 nlcuatiO vilutn1 viatviibi 5710518 7146020150 9,060 3,020 

82 20 nitifavNi viimm mei.vistuviu 5710519 7146019993 5,304 1,768 

83 21 nitilaul{i vilurni vollnun 5710520 7146020045 3,003 1,001 

84 22 fr1pu0 vilutni 191.1411048111 6710515 7146020037 4,632 1,544 

85 23 niftrau0 Vnurn1 rol.vnitJnnian 5710521 7146019977 2,679 893 

86 24 nlqautii 1.1151b11 viviiirnlvsItifniou 5710208 7356005204 4,071 1,357 
87 25 nitouNi lmItol 6161.-74111t 5710209 7356005212 2,562 854 

88 26 nicuatiO lima: iivtioriam 5710307 7436006339 5,400 1,800 
89 27 nicontyi tiorino 61erno45 5710308 7436006363 1,860 620 
90 28 niouNi imumu 5161.11111111711 5710909 7136057957 840 280 
91 29 niqvuNi mumiu min.liimlitJ 5710910 7136058333 3,009 1,003 
92 30 r11lia4 muumiu VP1M016W/IP 6710904 7136058279 1,455 485 
93 31 nit-pulli viuurw mffl.muovliniit 6710908 7136057965 3,750 1,250 
94 32 nioulli Liialn-qauVi vivurildn 5710112 7136058627 4,380 1,460 
95 33 rritvailNi di0ln1co1J0 1101.th11:11111 6710105 7136058384 8,349 2,783 



tiMilt.1£1:35t1111J7ZflE11.1t1litelliflf11141J117Z211C11 1.11:4-141.11.11:311t1J 918. 2562 

um1nuipru1n1inwriugnialgun8448111803838184184tiu 01061870077033038{3113610388868018838184048 

13vqnsqui311 310917 LUElinginhwivivingavin18811fforStimomboi nutimenriv ointincit1118311 01834G181010 

818031813g 08 838gorrnaglirmo t613118$31nungugnvol girrrrequil 

1N81UthE11141 15008 	MI64111941%1 15008..................... nanTunign 

5llunum1081118 

guau glib 448'181 gill% earfn5lm0itilin1041 Tie 8633 titgitrulorn 4-nnutlu 41818118060 

(tron) 481101/313 (A) 

1 nut 618181631 oya61.6 2810101 8126033944 

2 2 nut 1550111,1 1111.01811 4810101 8126033355 81,510 2,717 

3 3 null 15185581 66.841:408111.1qj 5810306 9736000125 5,610 187 

4 4 115811 1510.0 09111110141 5810207 8176009083 9,030 301 

5 5 null 8069»64 011.80041.111 5810409 8246009834 7.770 259 

6 6 nuld 806414011 .46.88649ie4a15 5810408 8246009990 8,220 274 

7 7 null 1111t11.11:411 YIRtielltIVIIttll 5810605 8186010645 13,230 441 

8 8 rind 15917(11 VI0.61846 5810705 8246009877 44.670 1,489 

9 9 null 11,11101.1003 091.114011004 5810809 8176009105 12,330 411 

10 10 nuni finfin 18.111354115 5810511 8186010661 15,030 501 

11 11 null 61354 0.18411m1* 5810510 8186010734 10.200 340 

12
A  

12 mu 84185661 610111110/1014 6810303 8246009842 6.000 200 

13 13 nuil 8418.5581 668.84185u8f1406 6810305 8246009982 15,600 520 

14 14 null 141855on 048.84-185unibiqj 6810301 8126033436 16,500 550 

15 15 mini 841851481 6608064514 6810304 8246009893 10,680 356 

16 16 null 17184801 01.18.5111101111 6810302 8246009923 1,080 36 

17 17 null 111101.10 661.1.11411 6810202 8176009040 9,600 320 

18 18 75841  15101111 600.111111011 6810201 8176009067 35.670 1.189 

19 19 nitd 15111118 61J011801,111 6810203 8176009059 57,480 1,916 

20 20 riszli 1.5101111 668.81843 6810204 8176009032 65,490 2.183 

21 21 rrini MIMI.] 01J0111111 6810205 8176009075 3.600 120 

22 22 rind MM. 01101.1111111111 6810206 8176009024 17,640 588 

23 23 null 1.1104001.1 640.110041,1011115 6810406 8246009958 30.000 1,000 
24 24 rind 8E10414111 060.116116110.0 6810401 8246009966 10.050 335 

25 25 nstil 80041,1011 1111,10041.1084011.11 6810402 8246009885 41,910 1,397 

26 26 41811 80641166 146.0116513 6810403 8246009869 16,950 565 

27 27 nstri 806461448 61.11.81115481 6810404 8246009915 36,000 1.200 
28 28 null 11116461611 600u0001 6810407 8246009907 8,970 299 

29 29 mil 1.1064»iim
. . 

010.117.11.11,1 6810405 8246009850 21.450 715 

30 30 05811 61k01605.51 DIARATILTU 6810604 8186010823 94,800 3,160 

31 31 null 1.18167118..61 01111,11016 6810602 8186010696 5,010 167 

32 32 111811 610161.1581.11 6U0. 	34 6810603 8186010742 18,000  600 
33 33 nud 610161Ilt61 01.10.610100I851 6810601 8186010793 2,190 73 
34 34 null 881694,8,1 4. 

011.7181.11460 6810107 8126033347 30.000 1,000 
35 35 nut 11.1

. 	A 
64115811 01.191.15111510 6810101 8126033460 35,790 1,193 

36 36 nut 156405811 61101.1.1111104 6810108 8126033371 10,110 337 
37 37 718.v 

. 	.1 
8.441zu 600.80691158944 6810103 8126033363 22.860 762 

38 38 find 8116471811 64701151711 
-1- 

6810104 8126033401 12,000 400 

39 nud 39 diounIrd 600.18106 6810105 8126033320 18,600 620 

40 40 null 150441811 6101.111.10411840 6810106 8126033398 7,650 255 
41 41 nuil 

. 	A 
111£14(11Z1.1 640:613514 6810102 8126033428 23,550 785 

42 42 nstv 1519547 668.55064 6810703 8246010018 16,980 566 
43 43 nlei eilify vuitiluqm 6810704 8246009796 58.110 1,937 
44 44 null 0115 608.06166.1 6810701 8246009818 31,590 1,053 
45 45 null 01047 600.151600 6810702 8246009931 41,310 1,377 
46 46 75841 114560004 606.8418810661 6810806 8176009113 1,710 57 
47 47 null 11,15611004 040.8069311111 6810802 8176009199 13,290 443 
48 48 nud 105e8083 648.806481471 6810807 8176009202 7,110 237 
49 49 null 1141161,164 646187614 6810808 8176009164 8,760 292 
50 50 null 818168064

.: - 
669,1104t11 6810803 8176009156 3,000 100 

51 51 rrstd 8145614003 01.18.14156 6810804 8176009121 10,440 348 

52 52 45841 1645160064 1,1101.643614 6810805 8176009148 14,640 488 
53 53 null 805.168064 61111,41911064 6810801 8176009091 11.100 370 
54 54 null 83451 000.85111/4 6810505 8186010815 2,460 82 
55 55 758,1 81350 0001.800141 6810506 8186010777 4,830 161 
56 56 758,6 911350 61.10.111.164111.1 6810507 8186010807 24,840 828 
57 57 null .63454 658.018141.16 6810501 8186010750 17,280 576 
58 58 1585 16,54 658.‘716481,1 6810502 8186010769 	

-r- 
23,850 795 

59 59 nud 83358 600.400054 6810508 8186010726 4,950 165 
60 60 73841 8161 058.8115414 6810503 8186010688 18,420 614 
61 61 41811 01357 600.6138141164 6810509 8186010785 1,290 43 
62 62 nitd 81158 006.61.10.4450 6810504 8186010718 20.390 678 
63 1 n-qouts 156941608600 E191.51608001 2710101 7136058236 

64 2 r1608u17.1 016811 00.vi1816818886114 4710501 7146020002 72,300 2,410 
65  3 41658414910__ 11.16441[0110 1481.01,060 4710101 7136058430 195,000 6.500 
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usivinva1tr7nualvditnititirisifinnInnlau9uie4tu 

almonnitntilli 710817 atainwipallsenteuto4aulman-rdorSthiamb. nuAlneaKu sinlIntineitivTlenurtmArnu 

1111017191711 117.eis44vIt70441trueo 
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Aanrnwrin 

iimiumistuile 

*way rho% 4405. *hula 994rmInmen1uiaiits 'iv pth, 111)140u-8%19 ditmau 

(ulvi) 

ditmenlitilia 

41141011 ON 

66 4 n119u973 011.0141111.114 1111,ri1111.14111/10415 5711105 7136058465 14.400 480 

67 5 n-05utl4 ,184,11811 n0.n81*1-9-91 5710708 7186010598 30.000 1,000 

68 6 nityauNi 11144110,..1.1 no 94149)91 6710701 7186010644 78.000 2,600.  

69 7 9-904 vmaNn 1111.9srritin0in 6710704 7186010571 44.490 1.483 

70 8 truy5u0 vi1634 91II.634434 5710614 7206011382  71,880.  2,396 

71 9 rr39)55k,11 19-639 mminlip 6710613 7246011323 74,970 2,499 

72 10 r39g914 99i-639 91k61111 6710606 7246011358 52.950 1,765 

73 11 mcgauyi vinill 1491.0,399119 6710602 7246011242 66,900 2,230 

74 12 03904 94-9(34 80.040383 6710608 7246011269 105.720 3.524 

75 13 1110591,41 1131.114 118,03704 5710615 7246011366 12.990 433.  

76 14 tritgOUNI 111434 811.141.10,1531 5710616 7246011374 25.140 838 

77 15 nAvutli 94-9h4 ..8.9891861 5710617 7206011226 45,600 1.520 

78 16 03(1156111 141/414 nou950414308n7, 6710609 7246011218 43,440 1,448 

79 17 8'9014 8191901 1101,0059041 6710508 7146019969 45.000 1.500 

80 18 nlrysrutll thvr.rm nol.vilvtrn 5710517 7146020088 32,730 1,091 

81 19 030)559)1 9,1910,03 mvillii 5710518 7146020150 90.600 3,020 

82 20 01(0)51.11 vilmrn 1101,99115i91 5710519 7146019993 53,040 1,768 

83 21 0- 0)9919)9 vilptrn VW r un 5710520 7146020045  30,030 1.001 

84 22 9330)550 vilurrn 1111.81.104835 6710515 7146020037 46.320 1.544 

85 23 739051.11 74-9.9, 109913991491 5710521 7146019977 26,790 893 

86 24 030)950 1119108 9,n.2-0ril811061749 5710208 7356005204 40,710 1,357 

87 25 rnryvuNi InsIvn ..04119t 5710209 7356005212 25.620 859 

88 26 rnryaute ti0995E41 1.1.1.1.i0,4190 5710307 7436006339 54,000 1,800 

89 27 11111014 0014040 1,11.51104) 5710308 7436006363  18,600 620 ... 
90 28 030)557(1 viyumw 110.99501115 5710909 7136057957 8.400 280 

91 29 rilrmall wuumlu 111111114119 5710910 7136058333 30,090 1,003 

92 30 rilrgimill 14594111.1 1101,01131111111 6710904 7136058279 14,550 485 

93 31 111(01/1.11 9,69835 n0.1584938i3u 6710908 7136057965 37,500 1,250 
94 32 rnryautil dloornrautli n8.99Jtm 5710112 7136058627 43.800 1,460 

95 33 rinuvuNi 01144040111.11 11094194914.1 6710105 7136058384 83.490 2.783 

96 34 7305559)9 948wlNa5q1 ..thnurisn 6710101 7136058341 . 	.. 	___. 101.100 . 3.370 
..._ 

97 35 nItyautli 900903051..11 9199919941 5710113 7136058589 45,480 1,516 

98 36 nlqvulli 40940-4494 80.1150417, 5710114 7136058597 60.000 2.000 
99 37 rr9p4 4036044 118.10r150) 5711008 7256013426 29,940 998 

100 38 nlryouNI Lentriq 110.160439 5711009 7256013892 33.300 1,110 
101 39 031555.g) nialag 88.1093.791 5710407 7136058457 12,510  417 
102 40 0394950 Nrnunp 110..14n0 

.,_ 5710804 7186010695 37.980 1.266 
--- 

.9,19941110 5711204 7436006347 29.850 103 41 730)95910 8504179)0 995 
104 42 8- 05999.11 inantio 1101,14140404318# 6711202 

- 
7436006371 

- 
87,660 2,922 

105 43 714804 InunInvl 40.9908.1199 6711301 7436006452 56.700 1.890 
106 44 rmqvutli 435699193 1184-09)91901 6711302 7436006428 92,040 3,068 

107 _ 	45 _7104 rilulitanniu 050.080510 6711101 7136055237 93.240 3.108 
108 46 0-94959)9 0110.141111410 958. 97149007 6711102 7136058562 94,080 3.136 . 	__. 
109 47 019051.10 61500910100 91111.0110141111.114 6711103 7136058554 91,740 3.058 

48 
r 

81599:91-99.91 999494199114 6711104 110 7-911999)0 7136058635 13,830 461 

111 49 9-9119u9)9 molumil 050.1098 6710706 7186010563 76,500 2.550 
112 50 mry9ut9 miamrujil uunMen 6710702 7186010547 10.740 358_.  

51 113 8115957)3 110,191110 51091561.1 6710703 7186010636 79.110 2.637 
114 52 rnryoutii 11044111,01 01A4104144 6710707 7186010601 141.000 4.700 
115 53 n-99957i9 84,114184 molOurno 6710705 7186010628 53.010 1.767_ 
116 54 73905.40 94-9131 195019119709 6710603 7246011331 57,120 1.904 
117 55 719)950 741041,1 99.,..vilnenie 6710611 7246011277 28.890 963 

118 56 0111151149)1 1411h4 O511.141614 6710612 7246011250 .24.000  800 
119 57 0115557.11 941614 050914884 6710601 7296011285.    96.510 3.217 
120 58 91911950 9411414 0011,6111110 6710604 7246011293 119.490 3.983 
121 59 01c49917(9 1•111131 040.4013 6710605 7246011234   47,760 1.592_ 

122 60 111154014 7419134 9u..91481fl 6710607 7246011315 97.500 3250 
123 61 0144914 94191,4 850850401001 6710610 7246011412 85.350 2,845 
124 62 739595t9 841.11 050,111910851115 6710506 7146020177 51,540 1,718 
125 63 91n49919)9 vilurrn 1950.10000584 6710507 7146020118 39,000 1,300 
126 64 Irgoute 819.1 01440100110109 6710509 7146020010 62,850 2,095 
127 65 0194051.10 7419005 050,00051105 6710501 7146020223 53,100 1,770 
128 66 91,050 111910,11 819919199903 6710510 7146020193 81.000 2.700_ 
129 67 719119511) vilurrn E50.9,91 6710512 7146020096 34.500 1,150 
130 68 rrnymil thurrn €9.00408 6710513 7146020029 41.970 1,399 
131 69 nA9u9)9 vilutrn inn.mtuthailnItEn 6710514 7146020061   _ 	19.890 663 
132 70 01051.13 9391403 01.111,914231 6710503 7146020185 59.880 1.996 



auponniu41111 Tieurn Augositivehwiuivolgautfrsinilimitimaihn miaow% aintinfreliirotli snuritthilenu rnsimaild mi.maarmaignomd-nlilgirinnielinnol 5orntrpnl 
arAutionuelisrlinhvnievadiuluimiumelumtiginlimi onaminTlieltlassilie nutlesotio qinIviritnitienn orumullaniormomne1 

ovniornwrid 1,1. 414411114141111168 1,7111141/141411111111.41,411 511411191111 41.11.1441114J114914111441041.111791.1441 1,.M. 2562 

iismumlejle ism 62 

i‘unti illiu folio inno 11461810nnuah868468 046 othi. iiivialrum 411nuelit ON 4-nnutun (A) 4-nrnminitil 
unman (A) 

shuruilv 

0.0116 

fluu.816 

(51,0 

1 null 8041150,o11 865.01011 2810101 8126033444 

2 2 null d.1040.801 nunnd 4810101 8126033355 1,484 1,233 2,717 81,510 8.151 

3 3 null 011061801 imAnla14.i45 5810306 9736000125 72 115 187 5,610 561 
4 4 null 41111.1411 1191.191911411 5810207 8176009083 196 105 301 9,030 903 

5 5 null /110011141 11913.11111911111 5810409 8246009834 132 127 259 7,770 777 
6 6 nud 801449106 11.1.1118086106lA 5810408 8246009990 196 78 274 8,220 822 
7 7 null 681081081 88.681881081 5810605 8186010645 255 186 441 13,230 1,323 
8 8 nud 616T11 111111111762 5810705 8246009877 995 494 1,489 44,670 4.467 

9  9 null 84601804 114.11141611004 5810809 8176009105 189 222 411 12.330 1.233 
10 10 null 613110 1101.0138014 5810511 8186010661 284 217 501 15.030 1.503 

11 11 null  011,eln 5810510 88.88 8668 8186010734 70 270 340 10.200 1-  1,020 
12 12 nud 4110610.01 06810100824 6810303 8246009842 60 140 200 6.000 600 
13 13 null 1011111101 ounAnnhorniou 6810305 8246009982 20 500 520 15,600 1.560 
14  14 nud Lnuth81 068,810011801111611 6810301 8126033436 50 500 550 16,500 1.650 

15 15 nuil ,r1lEr11001 191115.1114041114 6810304 8246009893 36 320 356 10,680 1,068 
16 16 nud 1n1t4unl 0u8.8181826 6810302 8246009923 36 36 1,080 108 
17 17 null munal 00.466166 6810202 8176009040 183 137 320 9.600 960 
18 18 null 19111511 1111.43491141111 6810201 8176009067 189 1.000 1.189 35,670 3,567 

19 19 null 1111111111 6u8.10601, 6810203 8176009059 1.113 803 1,916 57,480 5.748 
20 20 null 11111153.1 61.14971111193 6810204 8176009032 1,320 863 2,183 65,490 6.549 
21 21 null 151111411 0108.1184IN 6810205 8176009075 91 29 120 3,600 360 
22 22 null 191111.11.1 11/1103N17111111 6810206 8176009024 188 400 588 17.640 1.764 
23 23 null #864866 01.1/1.111110491151114 6810406 8246009958 700 300 1.000 30.000 3,000 
24 24 nud #864860 0331.41119191011131114 6810401 8246009966 198 137 335 10,050 1.005 
25 25 null #86401601 801.88040800Tan1 6810402 8246009885 570 827 1.397 41.910 4,191 
26 26 null 111110411911 911514110511 6810403 8246009869 284 281 565 16.950 1.695 
27 27 null 111104911931 064.915611.151 6810404 8246009915 815 385 1,200 36,000 3,600 
28 28 null 1410491631 068.46081 6810407 8246009907 187 112 299 8,970 897 
29 29 null 4004606 0118.37,111111111 6810405 8246009850 31 684 715 21,450 2,145 
30 30 nud 3411111119911 01.1111.1911911 6810604 8186010823 2,100 1.060 3.160 94.800 9,480 
31 31 null 681,1,5,50e1 mmuulo 6810602 8186010696 108 59 167 5.010 501 
32 32 null 68180111181 668.14114 6810603 8186010742 318 282 600 18,000 1.800 
33 33 _ ... nud . 1.1810111001 0180.681881001 6810601 8186010793 47 26 73 2.190 219 
34 34 05011 u10401001 118.0101111108 6810107 8126033347 850 150 1.000 30,000 3.000 
35 _ 	35 nud 80611011 06/1.151111111 6810101 8126033460 204 989 1.193 35,790 3.579 
36 36 null dio4n501 031111.1911184 6810108 8126033371 75 262 337 10,110 1.011 
37 37 null di040301 068.88041)108401 6810103 8126033363 12 750 762 22.860 2.286 
38 _ 	38 n50,1 . L4184011011 01001.018.130 6810104 8126033401 249 151 400 12.000 1,200 
39 39 null • .1 

am4ruu 66818180 6810105 8126033320 150 470 620 18,600 1.860 
40 40 null dnurrald 01.5.11111040641 6810106 8126033398 134 121 255 7,650 765_.  

41 41.184111411 785 23,550 41 nud 608.613614 6810102 8126033428 229 556 2,355 
42 42 nud 611I51 6615661144 6810703 8246010018 342 224 566 16,980 1,698 
43 43 nud eiliiv 068.660018 6810704 8246009796 1.349 588 1.937 58,110 5.811 
44 44 nnAl 6116T1.1 01.35.114111311154 6810701 8246009818 693 360 1.053 31,590 3.159 
45 45 null 6110112 00.180411,116 6810702 8246009931 887 490 1.377 41.310 4,131 
46 46 null 18861001884 otmAnunlyoul 6810806 8176009113 20 37 57 1,710 171 
47 47 05116 1108894 19111111119456111 6810802 8176009199 295 148 443 13,290 1,329 
48 48 null ti3Cion8o4 068.81044901 6810807 8176009202 15 222 237 7.110 711 
49 49 null 481/0,804 008.180614 6810808 8176009164 205 87 292 8,760 876 
50 50 null 88108804 41/14.1414413 6810803 8176009156 100 100 3,000 300 
51 51 nuld 188*88180.4 M111.601k 6810804 8176009121 203 145 348 10,440 1,044 _ 	_ 	_. 
52 52 null L1111011M34 011111.490514 6810805 8176009148 286 202 488 14,640 1,464 
53 _ 	53 null 484811064 m8.on06nr64 6810801 8176009091 120 250 370 11.100 1.110 
54 54 null 01180 668.1,111411 6810505 8186010815 49 33 82 2.460 246 
55 55 null 01310 91.45,1004111 6810506 8186010777 102 59 161 4,830 483 
56 56 nud 62380 01.43118041111 6810507 8186010807 71 757 828 20,840 2.484 
57 57 nu11 8- 3811 91.193ult8110 6810501 8186010750 342 234 576 17.280 1,728 
58 58 nud 81180 868.51150814 6810502 8186010769 152 643 795 23,850 2,385 
59 _ . 59 null Fluiln 00.41.1010806 6810508 8186010726 48 117 165 4.950 495 
60 60 1151111 Oniin 008.0111801; 6810503 8186010688 343 271 614 18,420 1.842 
61 61 null 0-08n 0601.0036n1466 6810509 8186010785 . 43 43 1,290 129 
62 62 null 611611 668.0115080116 6810504 8186010718 379 299 678 20.340 2.034 
63 _ 	1 nurno.11 u10816691061 068.06115865 2710101 7136058236 

64 2 0145851(5 6116001 86.1-01008108811 4710501 7146020002 1,510 900 2.410 72.300 7.230 
65 3 0665555 di6401454665 86.0164451)5 4710101 7136058430 4,000 2,500 6,500 195,000 19.500 
66 4 0164900 rhuummiu 8n.6115609164nu 5711105 7136058465 326 154 480 14,400 1,440 
67 _ 	5 010491165 nounnii 88.164611111 5710708 7186010598 714 286 1.000 30000 3.000 
68 6 01(11410.5 80606140 60.815116 6710701 7186010640 1,844 756 2.600 78,000 7.800 
69 7 010100665 16400100 88.88018111010 6710704 7186010571 1.023 460 1,483 44,490 4,449 
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